GAS PASTA COOKER 1 BOWL 40 L
CODICE
CR0990029
MODELLO
D73/10CPG
SERIE
DIAMANTE 70
Olis Ali Group S.r.l.
Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy
Web: olis.it - Mail: info@olis.it 10/3/2025 Pag. 1/5
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
In addition to offering the widest choice of solutions and 2 mm
thick and 70 cm deep tops, this series has all the power,
robustness and functionality you need to work efficiently.
Scotch Brite ûnish stainless steel outer shells and feet.
Worktop height adjustable from 840 to 900 mm.
Modularity of range: 200-400-600-800-1200
Wide range of accessories.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
∎ Molded tubs with rounded corners, made of AISI 316 stainless steel
to ensure maximum corrosion resistance. ∎ Safety pressure switch to
prevent empty tank operation. ∎ Stainless steel water outlet and üoor
drain. ∎ Stainless steel outer shells and feet.
∎ Safety pressure switch to prevent activation of heating without
water in the tank. ∎ Water loading by means of solenoid valve. ∎
Equipment certiûed for low voltage directive 2014/35/EU according
to the international CB scheme. ∎ Thanks to the jet-prooûng
certiûcation obtained in speciûc tests, the knobs and under-knobs
can be washed, without compromising functionality and safety.
GAS PASTA COOKER 1 BOWL 40 L
CODICE
CR0990029
MODELLO
D73/10CPG
SERIE
DIAMANTE 70
Olis Ali Group S.r.l.
Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy
Web: olis.it - Mail: info@olis.it 10/3/2025 Pag. 2/5
Technical Information
SPECIFICATION DATA
MATERIAL CR0990029
DEFINITION D73/10 CPG CUOCIPASTA GAS M60 1V.42LT
COMMERCIAL LINE DIAMANTE
SUPPLY MIXED
DIM. WIDTH 600 mm
DIM. PRODUCTIVITY 730 mm
DIM. HEIGHT 870 mm
NET WEIGHT 76.8 Kg
VOLUME (net) 0.381
PACKAGE LENGTH 660 mm
PACKAGE WIDTH 850 mm
PACKAGING HEIGHT 1150 mm
PACKAGE VOLUME 0,645 m3
GROSS PACKING WEIGHT 89 Kg
STANDARD POWER SUPPLY 220-240V 1N
FREQUENCY 50 Hz
ELECTRICAL POWER 0.015 kW
GAS POWER 14
GAS POWER (G25.3/25mbar) 13,50
TENSION 230
IP GRADE IPX5
CERTIFIED MODEL D73/10 CPG
GAS PASTA COOKER 1 BOWL 40 L
CODICE
CR0990029
MODELLO
D73/10CPG
SERIE
DIAMANTE 70
Olis Ali Group S.r.l.
Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy
Web: olis.it - Mail: info@olis.it 10/3/2025 Pag. 3/5
GAS PASTA COOKER 1 BOWL 40 L
CODICE
CR0990029
MODELLO
D73/10CPG
SERIE
DIAMANTE 70
Olis Ali Group S.r.l.
Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy
Web: olis.it - Mail: info@olis.it 10/3/2025 Pag. 4/5
Safety pressure switch to prevent
activation of heating without water in
the tank.
Water loading by means of solenoid
valve.
Equipment certiûed for low voltage
directive 2014/35/EU according to the
international CB scheme.
Thanks to the jet-prooûng certiûcation
(IPX5) obtained through speciûc tests,
knobs and under-knobs can be washed,
without compromising functionality
and safety.
GAS PASTA COOKER 1 BOWL 40 L
CODICE
CR0990029
MODELLO
D73/10CPG
SERIE
DIAMANTE 70
Olis Ali Group S.r.l.
Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy
Web: olis.it - Mail: info@olis.it 10/3/2025 Pag. 5/5
ACCESSORIES
CODE MODELLO DESCRIZIONE
CR1356219 CCP13F60 Basket 16x28x18 cm GN1/3 FOR D93/10 CP.
CR0789950 96KIT-A(93....) Bath Basket Kit 96KIT-A (93....)
CR0789960 96KIT-B(93....) Bath Basket Kit 96KIT-B (93....)
CR0999229 7KIT-A PASTA COOKER KIT
CR0999239 7KIT-B PASTA COOKER KIT
CR0999249 7KIT-C PASTA COOKER KIT